
Régionale LOST
Bois des Rêves et environs 28.11.2021

LOST

Guillaume PAUL
Indiv.
Course : H:Bleu long
Distance : 5700m (Climbing 120m)

--/11 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Jan VAN DER ELST 0:52:06
2. Michel-Ange HORTEGAT 1:11:25
3. Simon POSSOZ 1:11:36

1. 166 00:06:43
2. 181 00:03:25 00:10:08
3. 182 00:04:12 00:14:20 166m 25'18"/km
4. 190 00:04:02 00:18:22
5. 191 00:01:12 00:19:34 60m 20'00"/km
6. 192 00:08:11 00:27:45 86m 95'09"/km
7. 193 00:08:29 00:36:14 155m 54'44"/km
8. 194 00:06:22 00:42:36 157m 40'33"/km
9. 195 00:06:47 00:49:23 115m 58'59"/km

10. 196 00:05:15 00:54:38
11. 197 00:03:47 00:58:25
12. 220 00:04:14 01:02:39
13. 198 00:04:41 01:07:20
14. 199 00:02:37 01:09:57 88m 29'44"/km
15. 200 00:03:23 01:13:20 75m 45'07"/km
16. 201 00:06:07 01:19:27
17. 202 00:02:35 01:22:02 97m 26'38"/km
18. 204 00:03:58 01:26:00
19. 205 00:04:35 01:30:35 147m 31'11"/km
20. 206 00:03:47 01:34:22 143m 26'27"/km
21. 178 00:02:07 01:36:29
22. 999 00:00:27 01:36:56
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